
Sr.No. Reg.No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

13 

12 

13 

1s 

1 

1% 

1117 

19 

1115 

20 

1111 

1116 

1110 

1104 

1103 

1107 
1105 

14 1121 

1114 

1119 

1120 

|1112 
171106 

1118 

1122 

1109 

1113 

1108 

21 1101 
22 1102 

Name of the Candidate 

SAMEER KUMAR 

ARYANSHAK 

|SUPRIYA KASHYAP 

OMISHA RANA 

RUSHIL THAKUR 

PRANSHäL SARDAR 

AKRITI 

ISHANT RANA 

NIHARIKA SINGH 

SRISHTI SOOD 
SHASHWAT BARWAL 

REVA SUPEHIA 

|SHIWANG JASWAL 

AAHAN PRASHAR 

ARADHYA AWASTHI 

IRESH SOOD 

|GOONJAN 
PRIKSHIT 
ANSHIKA 

ADITYA 

Mother's Name 

ANSHIKA 

SIMPI DEVI 

PUSHPA DEVI 

LALITA KUMARI 

ANITA RANI 
MANJU THAKUR 

SAPNA DEVI 
ANITA DEVI 
BABITA DEVI 

MANORAMA 

SHIVANI SOOD 
VARSHA THAKUR 
vINITA DEVI 
SEEMA DEVI 

SHRESTHA DEVI 
RASHMI AWASTHI 

|SANGEETA GUPTA 
PURNIMA 

|NEELAM 
|ANITA RANI 
SANGEETA 

MANJU 

Mr. Prithi Singh 
/C- Admission & Teacher Member 

Father's Name 

LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES & WAITING CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS -XI (2024-25) 

PRANAY KUMAR 

MEHAR CHAND 

|SANDEEP KUMAR 
sUSHIL KUMAR RANA 

|ANIL KUMAR 
RAJESH KUMAR 

ARUN JAMWAL 
SATISH KUMAR 
ANIL KUMAR 

LALIT SOOD 
VJAY KUMAR 

PO TARAGARH, TEH. BAUNATH, DISTT. KANGRA -176081 

Mrs. Jogta Patial 
Parents Member 

Date of Birth 

09-07-2008 
07-02-2009 

|13-02-2009 

l02-02-2009 

19-01-2008 

o5-12-2007 

los-10-2007 
11-03-2008 

|23-04-2008 

|27-06-2008 

16-09-2007 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALHILAL (H.P.) 

15-09-2008 
14-01-2008 

Category 
(GEN/SC/ST 

|/OBC/BPL/P| 
H) 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 
GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

CategorY 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

SC 
OBC-NCL 

SC 

GEN (BPL) 
GEN 

Date of 

|29-05-2024 

I28-05-2024 

Registration 

28-05-2024 

II128-05-2024 

V28-05-2024 
|28-05-2024 
|28-05-2024 
|28-05-2024 
I| 28-05-2024 
III 28-05-2024 
III 30-05-2024 

30-05-2024 

II29-05-2024 
I30-05-2024 
II 03-06-2024 

28-05-2024 
V 28-05-2024 
v 28-05-2024 

V28-05-2024 
V28-05-2024 
V28-05-2024 

V28-05-2024 

DINESH KUMAR 
GAGAN SINGH 

|06-02-2008 AJAY PRASHAR 

VIBHORE AWASTHI |08-09-2008 

PUSHPENDER SOOD 30-07-2008 

30-08-2008 RAJINDER KUMAR 

GURCHARAN |26-08-2008 

23-05-2008 MAHINDR PAL 

29-07-2008 RAKESH KUMAR 
PARAMDEEP BHANGALIA 08-11-2007 

MEENA DEVI ARYAN RANA |ARJUN SINGH 06-12-2007 

Note: Admission will be given as per KVS Admission Guidelines after verification of documents from original Certificates at the time of admission. 

Mrs. Deepa Kumari 

Parents MemberRTE (SC) 

Approved}Notproved 
VMÇ Chairman 

3TETET/Chairman 

Document Required 

Vidyalaya Management Committee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya, Alhilal Cantt. 
iIZI fa.Kangra H.P-176081 

Elgible| 

Aggregate 

Elgible 

427 Elgible 
Elgible 362 

421 Elgible 
344 Elgible 
359 Elgible 

Elgible 332 
Elgible 324 
Elgible 414 

Elgible 461 

Elgible 459 

Elgible 
Elgible 

477 

Obtained 

lCBSE SCH..PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE 95.4% 0.0% 95.4% CBSE 

85.4% 0.0% 85.4% CBSE CBSE SCH..PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE 

CBSE SCH..PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE 76.4% lCBSE 72.4% 4.0% 
84.2%o.0%| 84.2% CBSE lCBSE SCH.,PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE 

68.8% 0.0% 68.8% CBSE JCBSE SCH.,PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE 

PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 71.8% 4.0% 75.8% ICSE 
PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 66.4%0.0% 66.4% ICSE 

64.8% 0.0% PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 64.8% 
PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 82.8% 4.0% 86.8% CSE 
PRIORITY CAT, & AGGREGATE 92.2% 0.0% 92.2% ICSE 

PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 91.8% 0.0% 91.8% ICSE 
91.4% 0.0% 91.4% HPBSE PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 

PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 86.6% 0.0% 86.6% ICSE 
PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 85.8% 85.8%0.0% 
PRIORITY CAT, & AGGREGATE 77.6% 0.0% 77.6% ICSE 
lPRIORITY CAT, 8 AGGREGATE Elgible 74.6% 74.6% 0.0% 

Elgible PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 434 86.8% 4.0% 90.8% ICSE 

Elgible 431 90.2% HPBSEPRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 86.2% 4.0% 

Elgible 428 85.6% 4.0% 89.6% HPBSE PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 

81.0% 405 

433 

429 

388 

373 

UTarPPIASHYmar 

Concession in percentage 
Witn 

concession 
CBSE/ 

OTHER 

THAN 
CBSE 

SCH. 

ICSE 

ICSE 

Kerndriya Vidyalaya, Alhilal Cant. 
H0UI^I fa.u/Kangra H.P-1 78081 

ICSE 

CRITERION FOR SELECTION sUBJECT OPTED IN REMARKS 
CLASS XI 

MATHS & CS 

MATHS & CS 

|BIO & CS 

BIO & CS 

MATHS &CS 

BIO & CS 

BIO & CS 

BIO & CS 

BIO & Cs 

MATHS & CS 
IMATHS & CS 

MATHS & CS 

MATHS & HINDI 
MATHS & CS 

MATHS & cs 
BIO & HINDI 

Lt. Col. Abhishek Mall 

Secretary 

BIO & CS 

MATHS & HINDI 

MATHS & HINDI 

MATHS & CS 

BIO & Cs 

MATHS & CS 

1 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
W1 

W2 
W3 
WA 

W 
W6 
W7 

W8 

W9 

W10 

457 Elgible 

Elgible 4.0% 85.0% ICSE PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 

Elgible 418 83.6% ICSE PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE 83.6% 0.0% 

397 79.4% 0.0% 79.4% ICSE PRIORITY CAT, & AGGREGATE Elgible 
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