KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALHILAL (H.P.)																	
PO TARAGARH, TEH. BAIJNATH, DISTT. KANGRA -176081																	
LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES & WAITING CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS - XI (2024-25)																	
-	T	1		1	1							c		CBSE		SUBJECT OPTED IN	REMARKS
						Category	≥ 3	불물	Document Required	Aggregate Marks Obtained	- 98e	oncession i percentage	Percentage with concession	OTHE		CLASS XI	
Sr.No.	Reg.No.	Name of the Candidate	Mother's Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	(GEN/SC/ST /OBC/BPL/P	10 5	stra	Socumen	Aggregate Marks Obtained	l en	essi	centa with cessi	THAN			
	"					н)	ځ ځ	Date of Registration	Pe B	Agg N	l g	Concession	a 0	CBSE SCH.			
												0		+		-	-
1	1117	SAMEER KUMAR	SIMPI DEVI	PRANAY KUMAR	09-07-2008	GEN	1	29-05-2024	Elgible	477	95.4%	-	95.4%	CBSE	CBSE SCH., PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	1
2	1115	ARYANSHAK	PUSHPA DEVI	MEHAR CHAND	07-02-2009	GEN	1	28-05-2024	Elgible	427	85.4%	0.0%	85.4%	CBSE	CBSE SCH., PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	2
3	1111	SUPRIYA KASHYAP	LALITA KUMARI	SANDEEP KUMAR	13-02-2009	SC	1	28-05-2024	Elgible	362	72.4%	4.0%	76.4%	CBSE	CBSE SCH., PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	3
4	1116	OMISHA RANA	ANITA RANI	SUSHIL KUMAR RANA	02-02-2009	GEN	Ш	28-05-2024	Elgible	421	84.2%	0.0%	84.2%	CBSE	CBSE SCH., PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	4
5	1110	RUSHIL THAKUR	MANJU THAKUR	ANIL KUMAR	19-01-2008	GEN	v	28-05-2024	Elgible	344	68.8%	0.0%	68.8%	CBSE	CBSE SCH., PRIORITY CAT.& AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	5
6	1104	PRANSHUL SARDAR	SAPNA DEVI	RAJESH KUMAR	05-12-2007	OBC-NCL	1	28-05-2024	Elgible	359	71.8%	4.0%	75.8%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	6
7	1103	AKRITI	ANITA DEVI	ARUN JAMWAL	05-10-2007	GEN	1	28-05-2024	Elgible	332	66.4%	0.0%	66.4%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	7
<u>'</u>	1107	ISHANT RANA	BABITA DEVI	SATISH KUMAR	11-03-2008	GEN	ı	28-05-2024	Elgible	324	64.8%	0.0%	64.8%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	8
9	1105	NIHARIKA SINGH	MANORAMA	ANIL KUMAR	23-04-2008	SC	11	28-05-2024	Elgible	414	82.8%	4.0%	86.8%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	BIO & CS	9
10	1114	SRISHTI SOOD	SHIVANI SOOD	LALIT SOOD	27-06-2008	GEN	111	28-05-2024	Elgible	461	92.2%	0.0%	92.2%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	10
11	1119	SHASHWAT BARWAL	VARSHA THAKUR	VIJAY KUMAR	16-09-2007	GEN	111	30-05-2024	Elgible	459	91.8%	0.0%	91.8%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	11
12	1120	REVA SUPEHIA	VINITA DEVI	DINESH KUMAR	15-09-2008	GEN	111	30-05-2024	Elgible	457	91.4%	0.0%	91.4%	HPBSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	12
13	1118	SHIWANG JASWAL	SEEMA DEVI	GAGAN SINGH	14-01-2008	GEN	Ш	29-05-2024	Elgible	433	86.6%	0.0%	86.6%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & HINDI	W1
14	1121	AAHAN PRASHAR	SHRESTHA DEVI	AJAY PRASHAR	06-02-2008	GEN	Ш	30-05-2024	Elgible	429	85.8%	0.0%	85.8%	ICSE		MATHS & CS	W2
15	1122	ARADHYA AWASTHI		VIBHORE AWASTHI	08-09-2008	GEN	Ш	03-06-2024	Elgible	388	77.6%	0.0%	77.6%	ICSE	1100000	MATHS & CS	W3
16	1112	IRESH SOOD	SANGEETA GUPTA	PUSHPENDER SOOD	30-07-2008	GEN	Ш	28-05-2024	Elgible	373	74.6%	0.0%	74.6%	ICSE	THORIT OTT WHEELE	BIO & HINDI	W4
17	1106	GOONJAN	PURNIMA	RAJINDER KUMAR	30-08-2008	OBC-NCL	V	28-05-2024	Elgible	434	86.8%	4.0%	90.8%	ICSE	THOMIT GITTATION	BIO & CS	W5 W6
18	1109	PRIKSHIT	NEELAM	GURCHARAN	26-08-2008	SC	V	28-05-2024	Elgible	431		4.0%	90.2%		FRIORITI CAT: WAGGILLETTE	MATHS & HINDI	W7
19	1113	ANSHIKA	ANITA RANI	MAHINDR PAL	23-05-2008	OBC-NCL	٧	28-05-2024	Elgible	428	85.6%		89.6%		PRIORITY CATE OF A POSITION TO	MATHS & HINDI	
20	1108	ADITYA	SANGEETA	RAKESH KUMAR	29-07-2008	SC	٧	28-05-2024	Elgible	405	81.0%	4.0%				MATHS & CS	W8
21	1101	ANSHIKA	ULNAM	PARAMDEEP BHANGALIA	08-11-2007	GEN (BPL)	٧	28-05-2024	Elgible	418	83.6%	0.0%	83.6%	1004	PRIORITI CATE GAGGIEGITE	BIO & CS	W9
22	1102	ARYAN RANA	MEENA DEVI	ARJUN SINGH	06-12-2007	GEN	٧	28-05-2024	Elgible	397	79.4%	0.0%	79.4%	ICSE	PRIORITY CAT. & AGGREGATE	MATHS & CS	W10

Note: Admission will be given as per KVS Admission Guidelines after verification of documents from original Certificates at the time of admission.

Mr. Prithi Singh

I/C - Admission & Teacher Member

Parents Member

Mrs. Deepa Kumari

Parents Member RTE (SC)

Approved Not Approved

VMC Chairman अध्यक्ष/Chairman

विद्यालय प्रबन्धक समिती Vidyalaya Management Committee केन्द्रीय विद्यालय अल्हीलाल केन्द्र Kendriya Vidyalaya, Alhilal Cantt. ਲਾਂਗਫ਼ਾ ਫ਼ਿ.ਯ./Kangrá H.P.-176081

केन्द्रीय विद्यालये अल्हीलाल केन्ट

Keridriya Vidyalaya, Alhilal Cantt. कांगइ। क्रि.प्र./Kangra H.P-17**8**081

Lt. Col. Abhishek Mall Secretary